ASSOCIATION:

Clare Bramley

Kelvin Titter

Dante Arthur

Dean Arthur

Bob Bramley
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Max Kinsey

Gracie Williams

Joshua Hayes

Gary Carlin

Kim Sharpe
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Harry Lange

Toby Gyde

Bryn Blacklaw

Kim Bushell

Luke Sigversten
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION;
lan Maddaford
Wendy Bramer
Marc Dumont
Nathan Allison
Harry Newrick
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Edwin Bode

Mark Baines

Djie Kramer

Gabi Hemsley

Inge Little
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Issac Junc

Colin Dilworth

Andrew Shepherd

John Coughlin

Kevin Small
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Sam Gooding

Chloe Ingram

Alan Drake

Dylan Robinson

Colin Fowlie
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

John Goodare

Alex Stephans

Scotty Shannon

Zara Shannon

Paul Turner
TOTALS

TEAMS OF FIVE B GRADE INTER -ASSOCIATION COMPETITION - 2023

TARANAKI NO 1 1st
198.12 198.11  396.23
19711 196.09 393.20
196.10 195.07 391.17
195.09 194.08 389.17
193.08 192.07 385.15

979.050 975.042 1954.092

MANAWATU NO 1 2nd
199.11 195.10 394.21
19510 196.11  391.21
196.13 194.08 390.21
194.09 196.09 390.18
19411 193.08 387.19

978.054 974.046 1952.100

STHN HAWKES BAYNO 1 3rd
198.12 197.09 395.21
193.08 196.09 389.17
194.07 195.07 389.14
196.07 192.05 388.12
193.05 195.07 388.12

974.039 975.037 1949.076

AUCKLAND 4th
196.06 198.10 394.16
198.11 195.11  393.22
192.04 196.08 388.12
193.05 190.07 383.12
190.04 188.04 378.08

969.030 967.040 1936.070

WELLINGTON NO 1 5th
198.11 196.11  394.22
190.07 196.08 386.15
195.05 190.06 385.11
193.06 191.08 384.14
191.06 190.07 381.13

967.035 963.040 1930.075

HUTT VALLEY NO 1 6th
195.08 197.10 392.18
193.04 192.08 385.12
192.05 193.03 385.08
192.09 192.05 384.14
191.05 187.06 378.11

963.031 961.032 1924.063

TARANKAI NO 2 7th
193.08 192.09 385.17
195.06 190.08 385.14
192.07 191.07 383.14
193.06 190.08 383.14
191.08 190.07 381.15

964.035 953.039 1917.074

WANGANUI NO 1 8th
198.06 187.03 385.09
192.03 193.02 385.05
190.07 192.06 382.13
192.05 187.05 379.10
191.03 188.04 379.07

963.024 947.020 1910.044

ASSOCIATION:

Cody Jaques

Finn Darrell

Karl Hofsteede

Henry Firmston

Cory Coombes
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Raewyn Simpson

Tom Turner

Fred de Burgh

Hunter Shannon

lan Mottram
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:
Casey Bowater
Christian Hayes
Alex Sharpe
Courtney Durham
Andrew Henderson
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

Joe Kuriger

Rochelle Kuriger

Jacob Maddren

Daniel Little

Matt Ororke
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:
Craig Howell
Mark Hunter
Berry Johnstone
Stephen Thessman
Matt Issac

TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:
Vaughan Monks
Alex Christie
Stuart Brown
Barry Carruth
Jim Veale

TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:

John Hobson

Aaron Pritchard

Stephen Lange

Geoff Malcolm

Gilbert McWhirter
TOTALS

ASSOCIATION:
Regan Powell
Paul Coombes
Max Kempthorne

TOTALS

HUTT VALLEY NO 2
195.09 195.11 390.20
191.07 197.09 388.16
190.06 191.03  381.09
191.04 189.09  380.13
191.06 179.04  370.10
958.032 951.036 1909.068
WANGANUI # 2
193.04 19410  387.14
194.07 191.05 385.12
191.06 193.04 384.10
187.05 194.06  381.11
183.04 185.02  368.06
948.026 957.027 1905.053
MANAWATU NO 2
191.06 194.12 385.18
194.06 190.05  384.11
189.05 192.07  381.12
190.06 188.056  378.11
190.05 185.01 375.06
954.028 949.030 1903.058
TARANAKI NO 3
195.06 196.11 391.17
195.08 193.07  388.15
192.09 193.08  385.17
185.07 184.06  369.13
184.05 185.04 369.09
951.035 951.036 1902.071
WELLINTON NO 2
193.10 197.11 390.21
189.06 192.05  381.11
189.07 186.03  375.10
190.09 184.04  374.13
185.03 187.02 372.05
946.035 946.025 1892.060
HUTT VALLEY NO 3
191.07 190.07 381.14
187.06 192.05 379.11
185.04 191.04  376.08
186.05 184.02  370.07
181.02 177.03  358.05
930.024 934.021 1864.045
STHN HAWKES BAY NO 2
187.03 190.03  377.06
189.05 187.06  376.11
186.02 189.05  375.07
184.01 184.07  366.08
186.03 180.03  366.06
932.014 930.024 1860.038
HUTT VALLEY NO 4
195.03 191.07  386.10
187.06 189.08 376.14
160.00 178.01 338.01
0.00
0.00

542.009 558.016 1100.025
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th
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